NEW

All price include 10% government tax(unit: KRW 1,000).

상기 가격(단위:1,000원)은 10%의 세금이 포함되어 있습니다.

Beverage WineBistro

All price include 10% government tax(unit: KRW 1,000).

상기 가격(단위:1,000원)은 10%의 세금이 포함되어 있습니다.

Beverage WineBistro

If you  Add 25,000 KRW ㅣ 이만 오천 원 추가 시 80.

If you Add 10,000 KRW ㅣ 만원 추가 시 65.

55.

WEEKDAY 3 COURSE (ONLY LUNCH) ㅣ 주중 3 코스 (런치 한정)

TRUFFLE CAESAR SALAD | 트러플 시저 샐러드

SPAGHETTI ALLA PESCATORE | 해산물 스파게티

SEASONAL FRUITS | 계절과일

Grilled Chicken, Garlic Crouton, Bacon, Anchovy, Parmesan Cheese Dressing